DLVP130-250-2500
Transistor Devices Inc. (TDI)
Load voltage 0 - 130V
Load current 0 - 250A
Power dissipation 0 - 2500W
Overload rating 20%
Self-protection Overvoltage - less than 150V
Overcurrent - less than 265A
Overpower - less than 2800W
Net Weight:  58lbs
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981